
PONY CLUB TASMANIA PANEL OF OFFICIALS

PCT PANEL OF OFFICIALS - NORTHERN ZONE  Revised or new 1/12/2015 Recent changes in dark red font

Blue are pending reactivation Classification key:  Prel = Preliminary, Prob = Probationary.  O = Official.  PC higher no = more experience, EA lower no = better

p 1 Christian Surname Phone Mobile Code Email EFA PC PC E PC SJ SJ JE XC PC Games WWC Date

Zone *PC1 Course presenter too * phone/fax NCAS Coach Assess EA Dsg Jdg CD Jdg CD TD Ch,Jdg expiry

N Berris Atkins 6393 1820
0400 810 529

7303 bea18865@yahoo.com.au PC G1 PC 1

N Hayley Atkins
0488 657 092

7303 Hayley.atkins5@gmail.com Prel 04/22/18

N Sandra Atkins 6393 1268 7304 sandatkins41@gmail.com 1G PC 1 EA E EA 2 EA 2 O EA 2 EA 3

N Jo Banfield 0451 040 873 7275 Prel

N Jane Becker 6497 2154 0407 863 297 7304 jb56@harboursat.com.au (*PC1) Elem Prob

N Leonie Blackwell 6362 2098 0417 322 105 7304 leonieb@bigpond.net.au PC 1 Nov EA 2 O

N Peter     Blyth 0429 480 683 7255 pete-star@hotmail.com    Prel

N Erin Boer 6396 1270 0418 769 955 7275 erin_boer@hotmail.com Prel Prob

N Melinda Bramich 0408 791 875 7304 melindabramich@gmail.com PC 1J

N Andrew Breen 7248 breeny3958@live.com.au.  Prob

N Jamie Buckby 6398 1549 0418 130 574 7300 jamie.buckby@live.com.au PC G1 PC 1 EA 3 EA 3 02/05/18

N Sandra Buterac Elem

N Melissa Burr 6399 3512 ??? 7259 ??? Prel

N Amanda Cameron 6393 7984 0408 771 377 7290 LA@amandacameron.com.au 2G PC  1J Nov

N Freyr Colvin 6397 8331 0409 318 453 7301 freyrscolvin@gmail.com Prel O

N Sally Cowan 6392 2148 7292 sally.cowan@bigpond.com PC 1 09/07/18

N Emily Cox 0447 711 728 7263 Emilycox1234@gmail.com Prel

N Theresa Elias 0417 345 681 7301 taelias@skymesh.com.au PC 1

N Diana Ellery 0439 831 278
7270

heatherlea8@bigpond.com Prel

N Rebecca Evans 0407 736 007
7252

rebeccajane_evans@hotmail.com PC 1 O

N
Nicola Faulkner 6327 3891 0410 026 924 7250 nafaulkner@bigpond.com. (1G)

(PC 1) O

N Charley Freeman-Finn 0409 944 865 7275 charley_free_finn@yahoo.com.au Prel

N Janet Frost 6394 4408 7275 janetfrost2@bigpond.com (PC1) B Nov PC G1 EA 1 O

N Bernadette Gibson 0417 302 132 7275 wec@hotmail.com.au 1G (PC1) B EFA B

N Kathryn Goss 6397 3340 7301 b.k.goss@bigpond.com (1G) Nov PC 

N Bonnie Hall 0400 403 834 7250 bonnierosehall@gmail.com PC 1J
Prob

12/31/16

N Eve Hall 6383 4524 0456 182 456 7270 evehall95@gmail.com PC 1J yes

N Marisa Hall 6383 4524 7270 marisahall@bigpond.com   PC 1J C*/K Nov 05/07/18
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p 2 Christian Surname Phone Mobile Code Email EFA PC PC EA Jdg SJ SJ JE XC PC Games WWC Date

Zone *PC1 Course presenter too * phone/fax Updated  1/12/2015 NCAS Coach Assess Dsg Event Jdg CD Jdg CD TD Ch,Jdg expiry

N Rosanna Heyes
6331 6998

0447 711 728 7250 rosieheyes@hotmail.com Prel

N Susan Haywood (Nicholls) 0407 876 166 7260 shaywood@robertsltd.com.au 1G (PC 1) Nov

N Jim Heritage 6327 2391 7250 gim@dodo.com.au (1G) Elem

N Alice Hirst 0407 392 203 7303 d-hirst@bigpond.com Prel 04/30/18

N Dimity Hirst 6396 6077 0408 506 103 7303 djhirst@bigpond.net.au O

N Carol Hobson         6383 1700 7270 casintas@hotmail.com 1G *PC 1J B Elem EA 2 EA 1 O 12/04/14

N Alan Howard 6398 6234 7300 achoward@aeontfc.com  H.Care

N Amy Hyde 0428 265 510 7300 amy_c_hyde@yahoo.com.au PC 1 C Prel O

N Louise Ireland 6394 4478 7275 louiseireland@hotmail.com (PC 1) Prob

N Richard Ireland 6394 4478 0418 825 001 7275 richardireland@bigpond.com EA 2 EA 3 J 09/14/18

N Ian Jago 0418 319 635 7301 icjagz@gmail.com PC 1J EA 2

N Simone James 0419 564 694 7250 simone_james@hotmail.com PC 1

N Karina Johnstone 6393 1831 0407 538 788 7303 julian.karina@bigpond.com PC 1 B Nov PC 1 04/10/18

N Melissa Jones 6395 6382 0407 534 247 7254 melissa.jones@education.tas.gov.au PC 1

N Judith Kilby 6393 6158 0439 334 663 7292 pinelodge1@bigpond.com 2E *PC 1J B Ret Ret EA 2 O Ret Ret 04/23/18

N Sandra Littlejohn 6394 4165 7275 sandra.littlejohn@bigpond.com C*/K Nov Prob

N Lisa Lucas 6398 1030 0414 591 137 7300 llucas@mst.org.au PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 04/10/18

N Josephine McFarlane 6392 2167 0417 328 616 7292 quambyfarm@bigpond.com 2G *PC 1J B NO Prob

N Helen McGregor 6353 2453 7263 stevemcgregor@primusonline.com.au Prel

N Katrina Miller 6394 8266 7252 kmiller@activ8.net.au Prel

N Cate Mooney   6359 8542 0427 598 542
7255 wombatk@bigpond.com 

Prel 08/20/18

N Richard Ord 6334 5100 0419 390 740 7250 r.ord@bigpond.com O

N Ellena Osborne 0438 337 920 ellena.osborne@education.tas.gov PC 1

N
Kristine Petterwood

0417 532 263
7250 kp188@hotmail.com

(Prel) Prob Prob

N Kristen Pitt  0438 365 154 7275 k.j.pitt@activ8.net.au 1G PC 1 Nov

N
Phyliss Pyke 6393 1682

0439 566 323
7303 th.pykes@bigpond.net.au

PC 1J
B

Nov O J yes

N
Jessica Pyke

0437 985 826
7252 jessicapyke@live.com.au

Prel 08/20/18

N
David Quinn 6330 3045 7277 Luminousprince@hotmail.com

Prel
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p 3 Christian Surname Phone Mobile Code Email EFA PC PC EA Jdg SJ SJ JE XC PC Games WWC Date

Zone *PC1 Course presenter too * phone/fax NCAS Coach Assess Dsg Event Jdg CD Jdg CD TD Ch,Jdg expiry

N Claire Rechberger 6394 8405 7252 claire.rechberger@gmail.com (Prel) Prob

N Helmut Rechberger 6383 9234 7270 helmut.anne@harboursat.com.au EA 1 Prob

N Vicki Ruzicka 6326 6895 7248 vicki.ruzicka@education.tas.gov.au PC 1 PC1 07/27/18

N Louise Scott 7270
pandlscott@bigpond.com

Prel

N Rebecca Sullivan 0428 533 531 7291 bec.sullivan83@gmail.com Prel

N Julie Targett 6352 7231 0407 551 838 7260
jules.targett1@bigpond.com

PC 1 PC 1 Nov EA 2 Prob

N Jane Taylor 6391 5589 0400 929 075 7210
ecjt@bigpond.com

(PC 1) Prel

N Kim Taylor 6362 2626 7304 PK.Taylor@tassie.net.au PC G2 yes

N Merindah Thomson 0418 334 322 7304 minhobson@hotmail.com 1G PC 1 NO EA 1 Prob 02/25/18

N Kirsten Towns
6399 3477

0418 969 866 7259 townsiefamily@gmail.com Prel

N Alison         Van der Vlist 6326 4021 0437 966 678 7248 ali_vlist@hotmail.com Intro PC 1 Nov

N Jessica Van der Vlist 0419 289 759 jess_vlist@hotmail.com Prel

N Jill Viney 6393 6237 7292 viney@tpg.com.au Nov J

N Kim Viney 0488 966 144 7301 holly-57@hotmail.com Prob

N Claire Walker 0407 297 205 7301 cmwalker5@hotmail.com 1G PC 1J Prob yes

N Suzanne Walton 6369 5304 0428 695 307 7304 soowalton@hotmail.com PC 1G PC1

N Danielle Whatley 0438 919 068 7304 daniellewhatley@icloud.com PC 1J

N Brittany Williams 6395 1118 0447 735 489 7268 brittanywilliams@skymesh.com.au Prob

N Ann Wing 6391 2359 7301 ann.npcottage@gmail.com C*/ K Nov O J
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PONY CLUB TASMANIA PANEL OF OFFICIALS

PCT PANEL OF OFFICIALS - NORTH WESTERN ZONE  Updated  1/12/2015

Classification key:  Prel = Preliminary, Prob = Probationary.  O = Official.  PC higher no = more experience, EA lower no = better

NW Lucinda Akexander (Lambert) 0438 588 506 7306
lucindalambert@yahoo.com.au

PC 1J

NW Suzanne Andrzeiczak 6427 2822
0408 282 744

7310
suezak62@bigpond.com

PC 1 02/10/18

NW
Kim Armstrong 0498 117 657 7310

armstrong.kim1@gmail.com Prel

NW Sarah Bellchambers (Steers)
0407 421 526

7307
srsteers@bigpond.net.au Nov O

NW
Heidi Behrens

6492 3213 0418 123 325
7310

Heidi@behrens.com.au Prel

NW Jeff Burgess 6458 3438 7330 (wife's)  deb102@bigpond.com  Is it his too? Prob

NW Andy deKaste 6431 6913 7320 andy_dekaste@hotmail.com PC1 PC1

NW Sue deKaste 6431 6913   7320 sdekaste@bigpond.com PC G1 C, J

NW Susan Docherty 6429 3384 0437 293 388 7315 susandocherty@bigpond.com (PC O) Prob C C

NW Yvonne Downes 6431 8108 0438 312 541 7317 ennovyar@gmail.com 1G PC 1 EA F O

NW Diane French 6437 6376 7316 dianelf@bigpond.com C Nov Prob

NW Jodi Gardam 6431 2541 0438 312 541 7320 jodi.gardam@gmail.com Prel K op EA 2 EA 3 01/15/18

NW Samantha Goss 0408 122 793 7310 dapplegrimm@bigpond.com Prel

NW Shannon Goss 6424 8006 0409 527 479 7407 opalcq@hotmail.com Prel C

NW Alison Hall O

NW Sue Haywood 6424 8006 7310 susanne.haywood@education.tas.gov.au (PC O) C, J

NW Fiona Hilcke 0418 676 700 7330 hilckes@bigpond.com PC1 Prel

NW
Michelle Hoare 6456 3233 7330

curtisnmichelle@activ8.net.au Prel

NW Vonda Ives 6428 6250 0418 136 606 7310 vonda.ives@ausworld.net.au    C

NW Kyra Jackson (deKaste) 6432 4959 0438 366 488 7320 kyra_13@hotmail.com PC 1 B Prel PC G1 PC ? O PC1 05/05/18

NW Rosemary Kent 6427 3807 7310
rose.kent@bigpond.com

Prel

NW Peter Loone 6427 2334 7310
K ops EA1 EA 2

NW Jenna Lucas (deKaste) 0418 589 990 7320 jennadekaste@gmail.com PC 1J C Prob O

NW Catherine Mackie 0458 758 075 7330 cdmperformancehorses@hotmail.com Qld PC lev 1 Nov O

NW Caitlin Maney 0417 383 872 7307 maney.mob@bigpond.com PC1 Prel

NW Jenny Maney 6428 6659
7307

maney.mob@bigpond.com Nov

NW Elizabeth Murton  6442 3978 7325
mur@netspace.net.au

PC1 PC 1 PC C, J
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NW Alice Niven
6458 1254 0410 003 079

7331 aliceandpaul@yahoo.com Prel

Classification key:  Prel = Preliminary, Prob = Probationary.  O = Official.  PC higher no = more experience, EA lower no = better

NW Cathy Oliver 6429 3358 0408 346 713 7315 PC G1 EA 1

NW Kaye Officer 6433 0222 7320 kayeofficer@bigpond.com PC G1

NW Karen Pearce 6425 4556
7315

kpearce6@gmail (Prel) C O

NW Cheryl Roberts 6457 1306
0407 729 958

7330 chez_robert@bigpond.com Prel Nov

NW Emma Saward
0427 335 153

7330 emmabrauer_@hotmail.com Prel

NW Mikayla Townsend 6442 3921 7325
pmt4@bigpond.com

Nov

NW Jean Treloar 6491 1459 7306
jeantrel@bigpond.com

*PC 1J B PC a O PC1 PC1 PC1, J 12/11/17

NW Tina Treloar (Davey) 6491 2403 0400 136 971 7306
tina.treloar@bigpond.com  

PC 3 PCB C
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PONY CLUB TASMANIA PANEL OF OFFICIALS

PCT PANEL OF OFFICIALS - SOUTHERN ZONE Updated  1/12/2015

Classification key:  Prel = Preliminary, Prob = Probationary.  O = Official.  PC higher no = more experience, EA lower no = better

p 4 Christian Surname Phone Mobile Code Email EFA PC PC E PC SJ SJ JE XC PC Games WWC Date

Zone *PC1 Course presenter too * phone/fax NCAS Coach Assess EA Dsg Jdg CD Jdg CD TD Ch,Jdg expiry

S
Elizabeth Booth 0438 396 656 7109 njb10@bigpond.net.au

PC 1

S Karen Brearly 6229 2021 7150 kingston@shieldsheritage.com (PC1),B B Nov PC G1 EA 1

S Kerrie Bridle 0427 846 050 7172 kerry@utas.edu.au (N) Nov

S Nicole Brown 6244 4796 7170 2GJ K ops Nov EA 3 EA 3

S Carol Collidge 6286 1122 0409 410 221 7011 capeka@wideband.net.au C*/ K

S Alison Cook 6266 4482 7109 ali.cook446@gmail.com C/K Prel O

S Barbara Cook 6266 4482 7109 barbara.cook@bigpond.com C/K Nov EA 1 O

S Anne Cotton 6248 8489 0409 250 656 7020 annecotton@hotmail.com PC 1J B Nov Prob PC1, J 01/07/18

S Sarah Cotton 6248 6565 0406 914 159 7170 untouchable_poison@hotmail.com PC 1 C Nov PC PC1 yes

S Cathy Eagle 6239 9164 7020 (1G) PC G1 PC "2018

S Liesbeth Elliott 6239 6129
0406 914 159

7054 monique_1@bigpond.com 2G PC  J B Elem EA 1 PC Prob PC 03/31/18

S Andrew Gibson 6267 1369 0438 671 369 7050
Andrew.Gibson@dpiwe.tas.gov.au

PC 1 (J/XC) EA1 EA1 EA2 EA3 04/29/18

S Tania Hay 0417 519 674 7172
alinda@activ8.net.a

Nov 08/20/18

S Abigail Hawkins 6248 5331 0438 454 248
7020 hobart@dogtainers.net.au

Intro (PC1J) B Elem 04/21/18

S Karen Heiermann 0408 291 490 7150
karen.heiermann@gmail.com

PC 1J

S Erin Hunn 0418 124 092 7020
Erin.Hunn@justice.tas.gov.au

01/05/18

S Carolyn Kitchener 6297 8100 0427 978 100 7112 carolynmonty@yahoo.com.au PC 1 PC G1 C 12/24/17

S Karen McCall 6297 8290 7112 karenmaccall2@bigpond.com PC 1J C*/K PC G1 PC 1

S Suzan McDermott 6249 5047
7020 asforesthill@bigpond.com

(1 No J) PC 1 C EA E Elem 12/24/17

S
Vanessa Morris

0408 566 116 vanessa.morris@education.tas.gov.au PC 1 05/28/18

S Sue Newitt 6265 2123 0438 583 226 7172 snewitt@postoffice.utas.edu.au PC 1 C*/K EA E EA1 O PC1

S Tristan Newitt 0422 630 306 7172 tristannewitt89@gmail.com Prel 04/10/18

S Jane Orpin (Cook)  6266 4008 7050 jane.cook1@bigpond.com (PC1) C*/K

S
Ulrike Porter 6239 6544

0438 580 458
7150

grimesfeddern@yahoo.com.au PC 1

S Christine Randall 6268 0807 7030 (1G) (PC1) (N) PC A EA 2

S Maureen Reece 6268 5341
0419 358 028

7030 brianreece@bigpond.com J 03/26/18

S Jacqui Rostron 7150 rostrons@harboursat.com.au C
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Classification key:  Prel = Preliminary, Prob = Probationary.  O = Official.  PC higher no = more experience, EA lower no = better

S Narelle Rowlandson 6268 0008
0438 349 778 7030

nrowlandson@bigpond.com PC 1J Prob 03/24/18

S Sue Rowlandson 6261 5273 0408 384 193 7140 honeysuckle4@bigpond.com PC 1 EA 3 PC 1 O 05/25/18

S Kate Russell
6248 6899

0400 486 891
7170

katerussell@gmail.com PC 1 N

S Jody Rybarczyk
0411 543 474 7109

clovellypark@hotmail.com PC 1

S Diana Shoreland 0402 492 216
7150

Diana.Shorland@deewr.gov.au PC 1J

S Kerry Swan-Bates 6248 7370 0427 659 970 7170 ashcroft@sctelco.net.au 1G PC 1 C*/ K EA B 05/04/18

S Kim Traynor 6244 3811
kimberly_traynor@hotmail.com 1G

(PC1)
EA F
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p 5 Christian Surname Phone Code Email EFA PC PC EA Jdg SJ SJ JE XC PC Games

Zone  *PC1 Course presenter too * phone/fax NCAS Instruc Assess Dsg Event Jdg CD Jdg CD TD Ins,Jdg

S Shirleyann Varney 0490 034 431
7155

shirleyann.Varney@gmail.com PC 1J B 01/20/18

S
Camille Velnaar 6281 9014 0417 324 389

7109
camillevelnaar@gmail.com

PC 1J

S Ruth Walker 0409 017 262 7054
petera.walker@bigpond.com

Nov PC 2

S Claire Warren 0407 464 173
7030

claire_warren11@hotmail.com PC 1 03/23/18

Claire Warren

S Sharon White PC 1
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